215 N Mason St.
(970) 221-6780 FAX (970) 221-6782

New Sales

NAME

ABBOTT GLASS DOOR REPAIR INC
ACCENT COFFEE SERVICES INC
ADVANCED PLUMBING SERVICES LLC
ARAGON FLOORING AND FIXTURES
AZARS WOODCRAFT INC

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT FORT COLLINS
CREATIVE EDGE INC

DEMPSEYS LLC

ERTL MECHANICAL INC

FELS IT SOLUTIONS LLC

GAIA STUDIO

GLOBAL GARAGE FLOORING LLC

HEATH HUGGINS FLOORING

HORTON AUTOMATICS - WEST

HUDSON PHOTOGRAPHY

LEAD WITH YOUR HEART

LOVELAND DESIGN CENTER INC

LR VENTURES LLC

MHZSYSLLC

MACYS.COM INC

MARRIOTT HOTEL - FORT COLLINS

MORE LIFE COACH

MOUISE ENTERPRISES

NATIONAL NETWORK SERICES

NETWORK INNOVATIONS

NORTHERN FRONT RANGE PLUMBING LLC
ORIENTAL ENERGY

RACHEL OLSEN PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT - FORT COLLINS
RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT - FORT COLLINS
THE BIG FIX

BUSINESS ADDRESS
128 MOUNTAIN AVE

3551 S MONACO PARKWAY #222

6100 MOSSYCUP CT

4507 GOSHAWK DR

405 YOUNG CT

1200 OAKRIDGE DR

8955 SPIRIT ST

160 W OAK ST

1010 PINE LN

531 GOLDENEYE DR

819 W PROSPECT RD
3656 STAGECOACH RD BOX D
8805 INDIAN VILLAGE DR
14 INVERNESS DR E # A-128
760 WHALERS WAY #220C
1311 YEWCT

360 S LINCOLN AVE

1501 HEPPLEWHITE CT
4418 HUMMINGBIRD DR
22 FOURTH ST

350 E HORSETOOTH RD
2624 HOLLINGBOURNE DR
6848 S DALLAS WAY

12577 E CALEY AVE

1246 W GEORGE ST

1846 E SEADRIFT DR

215 E FOOTHILLS PKWY
3243 KINGFISHER CT

1127 OAKRIDGE DR

1127 OAKRIDGE DR

1515 W LUCE CT

31 NEW LICENSES

Tax Accounts 10/2/06 - 10/06/06

CITY

BERTHOUD
DENVER
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
ERIE

FORT COLLINS
WELLINGTON
FORT COLLINS
ESTES PARK
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LONGMONT
WELLINGTON
ENGLEWOOD
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
SAN FRANCISCO
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
VILLAGE
CENTENNIAL
CHICAGO
WINDSOR
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

ST ZIP

Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
CA
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
IL

Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco

80513
80237
80538
80526
80516
80525
80549
80524
80517
80526
80526
80504
80549
80112
80525
80524
80537
80526
80526
94103
80525
80526
80112
80111
60657
80550
80525
80528
80525
80525
80526

TYPE OF BUSINESS

GLASS AND DOOR REPAIR
COFFEE

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
HARDSURFACES AND CARPET
CUSTOM CABINETS

HOTEL LODGING AND RESTAURANT
LANDSCAPING SERVICES
RESTAURANT

MECHANICAL SERVICES

IT SOLUTIONS FOR SMALL BUSINESSES
SELL BOOKS AND MISC ON EBAY
FLOORING

FLOORING MATERIALS AND LABOR
AUTOMATIC DOORS
PHOTOGRAPHY

ESSENCES, PET CPR
FLOORCOVERING

CUSTOMERS

COMPUTER SERVICE AND SALES
MECHANDISE

HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS/RESTAURANT
COACHING SERVICES

INSTALL PET DOORS

ELECTRICAL WIRING
TELECOMMUNICATIONS RESELLER
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

CHINESE BACK RUB
PHOTOGRAPHY
HOTEL/RESTAURANT
HOTEL/RESTAURANT

HANDYMAN







